
School Phone Numbers

School Terms
All dates taken from www.derbyshire.gov.uk

2008
Term 4 Monday 25 February to Friday 4 April

Term 5 Monday 21 April to Friday 23 May
Term 6 Monday 2 June to Wednesday 23 July

Term 1 Monday 8 September to Friday 24 October
Term 2 Monday 3 November to Friday 19 December

School Noticeboard/Events
Date		  School			   Event
24th April      	  Kilburn Infant & Nursery      	 Road Safety’ theme starts
29th April       	 Kilburn Infant & Nursery       	 Basketball competition at 
					     Kilburn Junior School 
1 May            	 Street Lane Primary               	 Polling Day
8 May            	 Street Lane Primary               	 After school 6-a-side football
12 May          	 Kilburn Infant & Nursery        	 Book swap day
13 May          	 Kilburn Infant & Nursery        	 ‘Christians in Derbyshire Schools’ assembly
13 May          	 Street Lane Primary              	 After school cricket 3.30-4.30pm
20 May          	 Street Lane Primary                	 After school cricket 3.30-4.30pm
22 May          	 Street Lane Primary                	 Cricket Match (venue TBA)

PROMOTE SCHOOL EVENTS & ACTIVITIES FREE OF CHARGE IN ALL THINGS LOCAL. DEADLINE FOR 
THE  JUNE/JULY 2008 ISSUE IS MONDAY 5TH MAY / EMAIL: karyn@allthingslocal.co.uk

Belper School			   01773 825281
Denby Free C of E Primary		  01332 880416
Ecclesbourne School			   01332 840645
Heanor Gate Science College		  01773 716396
Holbrook C of E Primary		  01332 880277
Horsley C of E Primary		  01332 880782
Horsley Woodhouse Primary		  01332 880403
John Flamsteed Community School	 01332 880260
Kilburn Infant & Nursery School		  01332 880449
Kilburn Junior			   01332 880540
Little Eaton Primary			   01332 831471
Meadows Primary			   01332 840305
Milford Primary			   01332 841316
Morley Primary			   01332 831295
Richardson Endowed Primary School	 01332 880317
Street Lane Primary			   01773 742717
William Gilbert Primary		  01332 840395


